
Wednesday, April 3LUNAZA Soentane6. 0, 8.0 a.m. London News8.0 Music As You Like It
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
40. O Devotions: The Rev. A, E.
Orr
10.20 For My Lady: FamousViolinists: Giuseppe Tartini
(Italy)
10.45 "Part Time Women: Pick-
ing. Apples," talk by Judith
Terry
41.0 Musical Highlights
11.15-11.30 Music While YouWork
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.30 Classical Music: Clarinet
Quintet (Bliss)
3.30 From Our Sample Box
4.45-5.30 Children’s Hour
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Local News Service
"Tiger Shooting in Assam,"talk preparea and presented by

Robert H. Neill
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Bach: Concerto in F Minor, Ethel
Bartlett (piano) and Strings
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Watson Forbes (viola) and
Denise Lassimone (piano),
Sonata in G Minor (Purcell, arr.
Richardson), Sonata (Sir John
McEwen) (BBC programme)
8.27 Annette Chapman (mezzo-
soprano),
"Serenade,"’ "Gretchen am
Spinnrade," "‘Ave Maria" (Schu-
bert) (A Studio Recital)
8.39 Marjorie Gully (piano),
Variations. in F Sharp Minor
(Glazounov) (A° Studio Recital)
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.80 ‘Recital for Two"
70..0 Masters in Lighter Mood
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IVOXGE eerie5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music
7. 0 -After Dinner Music8.0 Bands and Ballads
9. 0 Classical Recitals, featuring
"Concert in the Theatrical
Taste" (€ouperin)
410. O With tfie Comedians10.30 ‘Close downIZA1250 ke. 240m, _
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Variety
6. 0 Light Popular Selections6.30 Orchestral Music
7. 0 ‘Listeners’ Own" pro-
gramme9.0 "Listeners’ Own" Classical
Corner
10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 8.0 a.m. London News8. 0 ‘Intermission’: BBC Vari-
ety Entertainment
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Mornin Star: William
Murdoch (pianist)9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘The Mys-
tery of Darrington Hall’
411.0 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Jams and
Jellies"
91.15-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Classical Hour: "The Suite"
(4th of a series), Harpsichord
eae Ne: 10 in D Minor (Han-del)2.30 Music by Henry Purcell3.0 "Diamond Dramas’: The
dramatised story of famous dia-
monds
3.156 Comedy Time
3.26 Health in the Home4.0 "Joan of Arc’’
4.15. For Irish Listeners
6. 0-65.30 Children’s session:
"The Magic Key" j

ao wooo
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News os deg7.15 Gardening Expert7.30 EVENING
"They Began As Songs": Instru-mental arrangements of favourite
songs
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Patricia Reade (soprano),
"Home, Sweet Home’ (Bishop),"Serenade" (Gounod), "Hark.
Hark the Lark" (Schubert) (A
Studio Recital)
8.12 Viennese Memories or
Lehar (arr. Hall), Marek Weber
and his Orchestra
8.20 ‘Kidnapped,’ by Robert
Louis Stevenson
8.33 "Grand Hotel’: AlbertSandler and the Palm Court Or-
chestra with Robert Easton
(vocalist)
9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
~ Commentary
9.26 "Palace of Varieties’; An
Old-time Music Hall; Chairman,
Bill Stevens (BBC production)
410.0 Cliff Jones and His Ball-
room Orchestra (from the
Majestic Cabaret)
70.30 Claude Thornhill and his
Orchestra
10.45 Jimmy Wilbur and_ his
Swingtette. (U.S.A. programme)
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

2\7C WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.

5. 0-5.30 p.m. Show Time
6. 0: Dance Music
6.30 Songs for Sale
7. 0 Piano Personalities
7.30 BBC Scottish Variety Or-
chestra
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
Mozart’s Concertos:
Aubrey Brain (horn) and the
BBC Symphony Orchestra con-
dueted by Sir Adrian Boult, Con-
certo in E Flat, K.447
8.16-9.30 Music by Modern
British Composers: London Sym-
phony Orchestra, conducted by
Geoffrey Toye, "Brigg Fair"
(Delius)
8.32 The British Ballet. Orch-
estra conducted by ~° ConstantLambert, Music frotm "The
Rake’s Progress’ (Gavin Gor-
don)9.1 The BBC Symphony Or-
chestra, Suite from ‘‘The Per-
fect Fool," Scherzo from An
Unfinished Symphony, A Somer-
set Rhapsody (Holst)
9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands
9.40 (approx.) Grand Opera:
Music from Wagner’s Operas:"The Valkyries,’ Kerstin Thor-
borg (contralto), "The End of
the Gods’ Reign,’ ‘"‘The Eternal
Spouse’s Glory"
10. 0 Light Concert programme
10.30 Close down

7. O p.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.20 ‘The Silver Horde"
7.33 Hollywood Spotlight
8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s New
Releases
8.30 Orchestral Nights
9. 2 Star for To-night: "The
Wheel Turns"
9.30 A Young Man with a Swing
Band
10. 0 Close down

2N7 (3 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. An Hour for the
ney
ion "Birth of the British
Nation"
7.30 Sports session8.0 Concert session
8.30 "The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
8.42 Concert session
10. 0 Close down

BVT _Aarige750 ke. 395 m,
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast session8.0 London News9.0 Morning Variety
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "Electricityfor Light and Heat"
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
5.15-5.39 For the Children
6. 0 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0
7.18 Hawke’s Bay

Stock Market"Whiteoaks"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 "Cap and Bells": A Radio
Revue with Frances Day -and
Naunton Wayne (BBC prog.)8.30 Lé¢t’s Dance! 3

9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary
9.25 Operatic Programme:
National Symphony Orchestra,
"Norma". Overture (Bellini)
9.35 London symphony Orcb-
estra, Polka and Fugue
("Schwanda’"’) (Weinberger)
9.43 Lawrence Tibbett "¢bari-
tone), "’Tis An Earth Defiled"’
("Merry Mount’’?) (Hanson)
9.47 Fanelli (soprano) and
Pauli (tenor), Helen and Faust
Duet (‘‘Mefistofele"’) (Boito)
9.55 Chorus and Symphony Or-
chestra, March from Act IV. of
ebtae " (Bizet)10.0 Close down

YAN NELSON920 ke. 327 m.

p.m. "Halliday and Son:" "6 Tin King"
7.15 Light Music
7.25 2YN Sports Reporter
7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Walter Goehr, ‘‘Nights
at the rr
8.10 Vladimir Horowitz (piano),
Scherzo No. 4 in» E Major
(Chopin)
8.18 Beniamino Gigli (tenor),
"Ninna Nanna Della Vita"’
(Bixio), "Ti Voglio Tapto Bene"(Curtis) *
8.24 W. H. Squire (’cello),
Humoresque (Dunkler)
8.27 ‘The Salon Orchestra, Cap-
rice (Sibelius)
8.31 "Palace of Varieties"
(BBC programme)9.1 Band Music
9.31 Selected Light Recordings
10. 0 Close down

[QZ GISBORNE
7. 0 p.m. After Dinter Music
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Sporting Review
7.45 Jack Payne’s Band
8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour
9. 2 Henry Lawson’s Stories
9.17 London Symphony Orches-tra
9.35 Danee Music
10. 0 Close down

SNY/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 8.0 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Programme
9.30
Mabie Mas ng Bdge ;usic ile u. Wor

10.40 For My Lady: "Informationcorner" |

10.30 Devotional Service
10.45-11.20 Brigbt Music and
Light Recitalists
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Musical Comedy
3. 0 Classical Hour: Quartet No.
14 in C Sharp Minor; Op, 131
(Beethoven), Budapest. String
Quartet4. 0 Khythm Time
4.30 A Light Half-hour
5. 0- 5.30 Children’s session:"Little Women’ and Wanderer

| 6 O Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Addington Stock Market
eport7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Daphne Judson (soprano),"Love Triumphant," «The Black-
smith," "A Night in May," "Lui-
laby" (Brahms) (from the
Studio)
7.45 News and

Commentary fromthe United States.
8. 0 Eileen Joyce (pianist),
Intermezzo, Op.. 1418, ° No. 2(Brahms)8.5 Reading by O. L. Sim-
mance: "Pictures from Italy"(Charies Dickens)
8.25 Orchestra of New. Friends
of Music,
Symphony No. 80 in D Minor
(Haydn, edited Einstein)
8.45 Rex Harrison (baritone),
"Come, O My Fairest Treasure"
(Gluck), "Persian Love Song(Rubinstein); "None. But--:An
Aching Heart’ (Tchaikovskl),"Roam As I May" (Rosa) (from
the studio)
9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary Ps

iy

9.25 Vienna Philltrarmonic. Or-
chestra, conducted by BrunoWalter,
Symphony No. 1 in C Minor,; Op.68 (Brahms)
10. 7 Music, Mirth and meer11, 0 LONDON ws
11.20 CLOSE DOWNSL CHRISTCHHURG1200 ke. 250 m,
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Musical Variety
6. 0 usic from the Theatre ~

6.45 Instrumental Interlude
7..0 Melody and Rhythm
7.30 "Hopalong "Cassidy"7.45 ' These Were Hits8.0 Memories of Hawaii8.14 American Comedians on
Record
8.30 "Ye Olde Time Music Hall"9.1 Music for Dancing10. 0. Bournemouth Municipal’or-chestra
10.30 Close down

|Sz Sateaioe7. am. Bright me Snappy8. 9 London New9.0 Morning9.33 A.C.E. Talk: "Jams andJellies"
a‘

10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
boy Step Gd Recordings12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Recordings3.0 Lighter Moments with theMasters4.0 ‘"‘Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4.14 Maori Melodies
4.30 From the Movies
5. 0-5.30 "The Magic Key"
6. 0 "North of Moscow"
6.14 National Savings Announce:ment
6.16 Out of the Bag6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Danceland’s Favourite Mel-odies
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
~~ "The- House That Vargaretuilt" ‘
8.26. Stars of the Air
9. 0 NewSreel_and. Commentary9.25 "Your Cavalier"
10. 0 Close down

GWNZ/2\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 8.0 a.m. London News
9.30. Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "Have We a
Food Problem To-day?"
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady:"Joan of Are’
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.15 R.A.F. Coastal Command
Band
"Brazilian Rondo," "Constant
Endeavour," "Screwball" (trad.,arr. Winter) (BBC programme)2.30 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical Hour: Haydn
Symphonies
No. 97 in C Major (Saloman
Set), Hans Weisbach and the
London Symphony Orchestra
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service.7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Debroy soemers Band,"Out of the Bottle" (Ellis)
8. 8 "Ye Olde Time Music Hali"
8.34 ‘The 89 Men" (NBS' pro-duction)
9. 0° Newsreel and Australian
Commentary9.25 Harry Fryer and his Orch-
estra,
"Can’t Help Singing"9.28 "Meet Dr. Morelle"

' 9.54 ~ Rawicz"" > and Landauer
(piano),"Cornish Rhapsody" (Bath)
10. 0 Jimmy. Dorsey and his* Orchestra
1C.30*° spike Jones and his CitySlickers ;

10.45 ‘Uncle Sam Presents?’
Marshal Royale and the Khythin
Bombardiérs. (U.S.A. prog.) ;

11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

4" ~ DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

5. 0-5.30 p.m. Music for Every-man
6. 0 Variety
7. O Popular Music
7.30 BBC Seottish Variety Or-chestra
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
New York Philharmonic Orches«
tra, condiicted by Fritz Reiner,
Scenes from Moussorgsky's"Boris Goudonov" (arr. Shosta-
kovich), Symphony No. 5 in EMinor (Tchaikovski) (U.S.A,
programme) :

9. 0 Symphonies by Haydn:
Symphony No. 88 in: G Majorthe NBC Symphony conducted
by Arturo Toscanini
9.26 Ignaz Friedman (piano),Impromptu in F Sharp, Op. 36,No, 2 (Chopin)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera andClassical Music
10. 0 At Close of Day10.30 Close down[aycreme]
0 am. Breakfast sessionor London News

+ 0 Morning Variety.20 Devotional Service
-30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. @ Lunch Musie
1,30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
5. 0. Children’s session: "Twenty
THoussnd Leagues Under theSea"’
5.15-5.30 Light Opera and Mus-ical Comedy6.0 "The Spoilers"6.30 London News6.40 National Announcements645 BBC Radio Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music f7.30 "Romantic Past of New
Zealand Ports: North Island
Harbours: Wanganui’: Talk byRosaline Redwood |
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States

COoOon

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 12.30 and 9.1
p.m.; 1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; .1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 93.35
p.m.; 2¥YD at 10 p.m. only).


